
Jashore English School & College (JESC) 
Jashore Cantonment 

 
Class Routine – 2019 

Class Teacher: Shumona Islam 
Class – Play Group (Green) 

 
        Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

1
00

 -
1

12
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday CT English Math Bangla    
Monday CT English Math Bangla    
Tuesday CT English Math Bangla    
Wednesday ST English Math Out    
Thursday 

Crt Work Bangla Library Game 
 Art Clb II-

IV 
 

 
 

Class Routine – 2019 
Class Teacher: Sanzeeda Khatun 

Class – Play Group (Red) 
 

        Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

1
00

 -
1

12
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday CT English Math Bangla    
Monday CT English Math Bangla    
Tuesday CT English Math Bangla    
Wednesday ST English Math Out    
Thursday 

Crt Work Bangla Library Game 
 Art Clb II-

IV 
 

 
 

Class Routine – 2019 
Class Teacher: Asma Momotuz Ruma 

Class – Nursery (Green) 
 

        Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

Tiffin 
1100 
-
1120 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday Math English Bangla Art    
Monday Math English Bangla Out door    
Tuesday Math English Bangla Game    
Wednesday Math English Bangla Library    
Thursday Math English Bangla 

Craft 
 Lan Clb II-

IV 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Class Routine – 2019 

Class Teacher: Ferjana Yesmin 
Class – Nursery (Red) 

 
        Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

Tiffin 
1100 
-
1120 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday English Bangla Math Art    
Monday English Bangla Math Game    
Tuesday English Bangla Math Library    
Wednesday English Bangla Math Out door    
Thursday English Bangla Math 

Craft 
 Art Clb I I-

IV 
 

 
 

Class Routine – 2019 
Class Teacher: Jannatul Jakia 

Class – Nursery (Blue) 
 

        Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

Tiffin 
1100 
-
1120 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday Bangla Math English Art    
Monday Bangla Math English Library    
Tuesday Bangla Math English Out door    
Wednesday Bangla Math English Game    
Thursday Bangla Math English 

Story 
 Mus Clb 

II-IV 
 

 
 
 

Class Routine – 2019 
Class Teacher: Mst. Selina Akther 

Class – II (Green) 
 

          Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

0
:3

0
 -

1
0:

5
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday E. Lit Bangla Com. Sci Math Science Library  
Monday Science E. Lang S. Stu Math E. Lit Bangla  
Tuesday Math Bangla Art E. Lang S. Stu Games  
Wednesday S. Stu Religion Science Math Bangla E. Lang  
Thursday E. Lit Bangla Math Religion S. Stu Society  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Class Routine – 2019 

Class Teacher: Kamrunnahar Keka 
Class – II (Blue) 

 
          Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

0
:3

0
 -

1
0:

5
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday Science Math E. Lit Com. Sci Bangla Library  
Monday Bangla Math E. Lit E. Lang S. Stu Science  
Tuesday Bangla Science S. Stu Math E. Lang Games  
Wednesday Math Science Religion E. Lang S. Stu Bangla  
Thursday Religion E. Lit S. Stu Math Bangla Society  

 
 
 

Jashore English School & College (JESC) 
Jashore Cantonment 
Class Routine – 2019 

Class Teacher: Md. Azmir Hossen 
Class – IV (Red) 

 
          Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

0
:3

0
 -

1
0:

5
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday Science Religion Math E. Lang Bangla Com. Sci  
Monday Math Bangla BGS E. Lang Religion Science  
Tuesday Bangla E. Lang E. Lit Math BGS Religion  
Wednesday Bangla E. Lit Science Math BGS Games  
Thursday BGS Bangla Math Science Art Society  

 
 

Class Routine – 2019 
Class Teacher: Md. Saiful Islam 

Class – VI (Red) 
 

          Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

0
:3

0
 -

1
0:

5
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-
12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-
12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday English 
2nd  

Math 
English 

1st 
Science Religion 

Bangla 
2nd 

P. Edu 

Monday Bangla  
1st 

English  
1st 

Science Math 
Bangla 

2nd  
BGS Games 

Tuesday English 
2nd 

Math ICT Bangla 2nd  Science W&L Bangla 1st 

Wednesday English 
2nd 

BGS 
Bangla  

1st 
Math Art 

Ag.Sc/ 
H.Sc 

Religion 

Thursday 
Math Science Religion Ag.Sc/H.Sc BGS 

Bangla 
1st 

Society 

 
 



 
Class Routine – 2019 

Class Teacher: Rubayet Ahsan 
Class – VII 

 
          Period 
Day 

1st  
(08:30-09:10) 

2nd  
(09:10-09:50) 

3rd  
(09:50-10:20) 

T
if

fi
n

 
1

0
:3

0
 -

1
0:

5
0 

4th 
(10:50-11:25) 
 

5th 

(11:25-12:00) 
 

6th 
(12:00-12:35) 

7th 
(12:35-01:10) 

Sunday 
ICT 

English  
1st 

Math Science BGS 
English 

2nd 
Bangla  

1st 
Monday 

Math 
Bangla 

2nd 
Bangla  

1st 
English 

1st 
Religion BGS Games 

Tuesday 
Science Religion 

Work & 
Life 

Math P. Edu BGS Ag.Sc/H.Sc 

Wednesday English 
2nd 

Science Art Math 
English 

1st 
Bangla  

1st 
Ag.Sc/H.Sc 

Thursday 
Science 

Bangla 
2nd 

Math 
English 

2nd 
Bangla  

1st 
BGS 

Society 
Club 

 
 
 

 


